
Name Organization/Company Connect with me around ... Contact
Aimee Chico BGC of Tennessee Valley Youth voice (esp in curricula design) acchico@bgctnv.org
Alma Spears BGC of Southern Nevada Belonging and resilience Aspears@bgcsnv.org

Andrea Howard West End House BGC, CEO
Building an arts-positive culture within your 
organization ahoward@westendhouse.org

Angelina Hunt SuRaFoMa & HTI Catalysts
Poetry and creating a sustainable plan for 
personal well-being angelina@hticatalysts.net 

Bahia Ramos The Wallace Foundation, Director of Arts
Your arts programming and how to galvanize 
community support for your program bramos@wallacefoundation.org

Bartram Nason SuRaFoMa Video Producer & Civic Matters
Visual storytelling for nonprofits' marketing and 
promotional work bartram@civicmatters.us 

Bert Garcia
BGC of Austin Area, YAI Liaison & 
Director of STEM Multidisciplinary art in the virtual sphere bert.garcia@bgcaustin.org

Brad Fesmire Riverzedge Arts, Artistic Director 
Social enterprise models, youth development, 
quality art & design info@riverzedgearts.org

Caberbe "CJ" Joseph
BGC of Central Florida, Arts Coordinator 
& Liaison  

Different levels of digital photography to enhance 
your program CJoseph@bgccf.org

Carla Knapp BGCA Native Services Using your internal strenghts and gifts cknapp@bgca.org

Christine Yoon
The Wallace Foundation, Senior 
Program Officer

National funding trends in arts education and 
youth development cyoon@wallacefoundation.org

Crystal Brown
BGCA, National Vice President, Youth 
Development Programs

Your thoughts on virtual programming and the 
future of youth development in a virtual space cebrown@bgca.org

Danielle Harris 
BGCA, Director, Business Operations, 
Project Management Getting support to meet your grant deliverables DHarris@bgca.org

Dr.  Bertice Berry berticeberrynow.com/ Storytelling and a daily dose of love @drberticeberry on social media 
Dr. Charne Furcron Moving in the Spirit Healing trauma with creativity charne@movinginthespirit.org

Dr. Folami Prescott-Adams SuRaFoMa Collective & HTI Catalysis x
Listening for justice in an intergenerational, 
transformative setting drfolami@hticatalysts.net

Dr. Thomas Vance BGCA
Finding your voice, your pathway, and using your 
voice for self-healing and growth TVance@bgca.org

H Walker BGCA Diversity, Equity and Inclusion hwalker@bgca.org

Heidi Williams-Cooper HTI Catalysts 
Mindful, grounding practices, healing-centered 
pracftices heidi@hticatalysts.net

Jamaal Williams 
PEAR (Partnerships in Education & 
Reslience) Belonging and resilience jwilliams@pearinc.org

Jon Hinojosa Say Sí
Building an arts-positive culture within your 
organization jon@saysi.org

Josie Footmon-Smith VOX ATL Youth voice and social-emotional learning josie@voxatl.org

Kateshia McAfee SuRaFoMa Collective 
Meaningful youth development and family 
programming cateredsolutionsco@gmail.com
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Kelli Feigley Fresh Films Power in Partnerships kellifeigley@freshfilms.org
Leah Mann Moving in the Spirit Healing trauma with creativity leah.lelavision@gmail.com

Lee Shepard BGCA 
How to be an arts influencer within the BGCA 
community LShepard@bgca.org

Mashona Council SuRaFoMa & HTI Catalysts The intersection of arts and outdoor education mashona@hticatalysts.net 

Midge Caparosa Children's Aid Society 
Using the arts and creativity to help kids lift their 
voice marjoriec@childrensaidnyc.org

Mike Joyce BGC of Dorchester Power in Partnerships mjoyce@bgcdorchester.org

Monique Fletcher
Children's Aid Society & M Fletcher & 
Associates 

Moving from trauma-informed practice to healing-
centered, transformational practices mfletcher@childrensaidnyc.org

Opal Warren-Wilson
BGC of Central Florida, Director of 
Program Services & Impact, & Liaison High-quality experiences for both youth and staff owarren@bgccf.org

Patrice Holt SuRaFoMa & HTI Catalysts 

Coaching your youth-development professionals 
and professionalizing the field of youth 
development patrice@hticatalysts.net 

Peter Rogovin Next Level Strategic Marketing Group 
Taking marketing strategy, communications or 
branding to the next level peter@nextlevelsmg.com

Rachel Alterman Wallack SuRaFoMa & VOX ATL 
Power-sharing for meaningful youth voice and 
youth-adult partnerships rachel@voxatl.org

Rachel Beck Children's Aid Society Social justice and trauma-informed approaches rbeck@childrensaidnyc.org

Raffaella Falchi Macias Youth Art Exchange
youth voice throughout an organization (& 
PPTA's journey to executive leadership) raffaella@youthartexchange.org

Rebecca Brown 
BGCA, Director, Youth Development 
Programs BGCACreates.net ReBrown@bgca.org

Robert Worstell Museum of Fine Arts, Boston Power in Partnerships rworstell@mfa.org

Rosemary Calderalo 
BGCA, Senior National Philanthropy & 
Foundation Officer

Possibilities for collaborative resource 
development RCalderalo@bgca.org

Ruben Lamar Royster
BGC of Metro Atlanta, Liaison & 
Regional Director, Studios & Production

How to create amazing, engaging and fun virtual 
presentations, showcasing all members' work rroyster@bgcma.org

Samantha Provenzano Alliance Theatre (Atlanta 2019 LC)
How to weave student voice throughout your 
curriculum Samantha.Provenzano@alliancetheatre.org

Sara Ziegler Red Clay Dance Co (Chicago 2019 LC)
Social justice curriculum design and sustainable 
partnership development sara@redclaydance.com

Stephen Brackett Youth on Record 
Arts & Abolition, and a clear commitment to 
justice stephen@youthonrecord.org

Sully Guzman Children's Aid Society, Liaison 
Creating connections and supporting PPTA to 
create welcoming environments sguzman@childrensaidnyc.org
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Susan Landrum SuRaFoMa & VOX ATL 
How youth development best practices are 
human best practices susan@voxatl.org

Tracey Hartmann Research for Action Research and evaluation in youth development thartmann@researchforaction.org

Val Killebrew
BGCA, Sr. Director, Youth Development 
Programs

Arts at BGCA or to be connected with Clubs 
across the Movement doing work within the arts  vkillebrew@bgca.org

Waverly Lucas Ballethnic Dance Co. 
Authenticity, and showing up as your authentic 
self danseurlucas@gmail.com

Wendy S. McClanahan McClanahan Associates, Inc.
evaluation practices to strengthen programs & 
initiatives wmcclanahan@maieval.com 

Zariah Taylor SuRaFoMa Collective & VOX ATL
engaging social media content and teen 
perspective media@voxatl.org

https://www.researchforaction.org/
https://ballethnic.org/

